

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 1052/2018
 COSCO INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

..... Plaintiff

Through

versus

JAGAT SINGH DUGAR

..... Defendant

Through

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
 09.04.2019

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

APRIL 09, 2019