



\$~3(original side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1052/2018 & I.A. 10142/2018**

COSCO INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Plaintiff

Through:

versus

JAGAT SINGH DUGAR Defendant

Through: Ms. Renuka Arora, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

05.03.2021

(Video-Conferencing)

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today, due to hearing of the COFEPOSA Board.

2. List on 13th April, 2021.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 5, 2021

dsn