



\$~A-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1052/2018 & I.A.s 10142/2018, 12781/2021 & O.A.21/2021**

COSCO INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Plaintiff
Through: **Mr. Mohit Bhardwaj, Advocate.**

versus

JAGAT SINGH DUGAR Defendant
Through: **None.**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
05.04.2022

It is already 04:45 p.m.

No time left.

List on 6th April 2022.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 5, 2022
Ne