



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1052/2018 and I.A. Nos.10142/2018 & 14324/2022**

COSCO INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Asheesh Jain, Advocate with Mr.
Nishant Datta, Advocate, Mr. Adarsh
Kumar Gupta, Advocate and Mr.
Keshav Mann, Advocate.

versus

JAGAT SINGH DUGAR Defendant

Through: Ms. Renuka Arora, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

05.09.2022

List before the learned Joint Registrar for further proceedings on 25th
November 2022, the date already fixed.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

SEPTEMBER 5, 2022

Ne